
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Julien DEBAIG
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Bleu long
Distance : 5600m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 0:48:40 (8'41"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Pierre DEMUYSERE 1:29:13
3. Hugues ANDRE 1:29:44

1. 166 00:01:13 124m 9'49"/km
2. 168 00:02:25 00:03:38 405m 5'58"/km
3. 179 00:02:12 00:05:50 210m 10'29"/km
4. 180 00:02:14 00:08:04 249m 8'58"/km
5. 215 00:02:55 00:10:59 381m 7'39"/km
6. 216 00:02:30 00:13:29 311m 8'02"/km
7. 196 00:01:55 00:15:24 277m 6'55"/km
8. 217 00:03:55 00:19:19 394m 9'56"/km
9. 218 00:01:34 00:20:53 182m 8'36"/km

10. 219 00:02:52 00:23:45 339m 8'27"/km
11. 220 00:07:17 00:31:02 247m 29'29"/km
12. 221 00:01:59 00:33:01 305m 6'30"/km
13. 224 00:04:19 00:37:20 432m 10'00"/km
14. 223 00:02:27 00:39:47 358m 6'51"/km
15. 178 00:02:02 00:41:49 290m 7'01"/km
16. 202 00:02:38 00:44:27 385m 6'50"/km
17. 181 00:01:43 00:46:10 311m 5'31"/km
18. 182 00:01:03 00:47:13 160m 6'34"/km
19. 175 00:01:00 00:48:13 120m 8'20"/km
20. 999 00:00:27 00:48:40 89m 5'03"/km
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